
Grimes League 
13 Team Schedule 1

st
 Half 2024 

Team 
# 

Team  
Members 

2-May 9-May 16-May 23-May 30-May 6-June 
20-June 
Fun Ngt 

27-June 

1 Worthington-Young BD 13 12 11 10 9 8 

P
o

sitio
n

 N
igh

t 

2 Painter-Baker 13 11 9 7 5 3 BD 

3 Dorhout-Brimacombe 12 10 8 6 4 2 13 

4 Shaw-Bickel 11 9 7 5 3 BD 12 

5 Church - Fitzgerald 10 8 6 4 2 13 11 

6 Parson-Parson 9 7 5 3 BD 12 10 

7 Thompson- M. Miller 8 6 4 2 13 11 9 

8 Matznick - Lawson 7 5 3 BD 12 10 1 

9 Banas-Watkins 6 4 2 13 11 1 7 

10 Hebert-Kanan 5 3 BD 12 1 8 6 

11 Rupert-Bueche 4 2 13 1 9 7 5  

12 Mcintyre-Chapman 3 BD 1 10 8 6 4  

13 Stewart-Mckone 2 1 11 9 7 5 3  

*BD is a Blind Draw Match 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Grimes League 
 

13 Team Schedule 2
nd

 Half 2024 
Team 

# 
Team 

Members 
11-July 18-July 25-July 1-Aug 8-Aug 15-Aug 

22-Aug 
Fun Ngt 

29-Aug 

1 Worthington-Young 7 6 5 4 3 2 BD                 P
o

sitio
n

 N
igh

t 

2 Painter-Baker 12 10 8 6 4 1 13 
3 Dorhout-Brimacombe 11 9 7 5 1 BD 12 
4 Shaw-Bickel 10 8 6 1 2 13 11 
5 Church - Fitzgerald 9 7 1 3 BD 12 10 
6 Parson-Parson 8 1 4 2 13 11 9 
7 Thompson- M. Miller 1 5 3 BD 12 10 8 
8 Matznick - Lawson 6 4 2 13 11 9 7 
9 Banas-Watkins 5 3 BD 12 10 8 6 

10 Hebert-Kanan 4 2 13 11 9 7 5 

11 Rupert-Bueche 3 BD 12 10 8 6 4  

12 Mcintyre-Chapman 2 13 11 9 7 5 3  

13 Stewart-Mckone BD 12 10 8 6 4 2  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



Grimes League 
Grimes Division 2024 

Team # Last Name 
First 

Name 
Home # Cell # Work # E-Mail 

1 
Worthington Greg 

 
(989)666-8444    Gregw48867@yahoo.com  

Young Dick   (810) 423-9482   ydickeydo@aol.com 

2 
Painter Ken 

 
(810) 343-7916 

  Baker Ron 
 

(989) 721-5556 
 

rolobaker77@yahoo.com 

3 
Dorhout Miles 

 
(810) 845-8998 

 
rmdorhout@comcast.net 

Brimacombe Jim 
 

(248) 640-5880 
 

jtbrimacombe@charter.net 

4 
Shaw Tim 

 
(989) 277-0737 

 
Tjshaw53@gmail.com 

Bickel Ken 
 

(989) 278-9650 
 

Bickelk2@ferris.edu 

5 
Church Ray   (517) 285-3779 (989) 725-8131 kingray766@yahoo.com 

Fitzgerald Bill (989) 743-3645 (989) 798-5205   fredfitzgerald1943@hotmail.com 

6 
Parson Mark 

 
(989) 573-4004 

 
Mparson30@gmail.com 

Parson Paul 
 

(989) 297-3983 (989) 725-8131 paul.parson@wfafinet.com 

7 
Thompson Montell 

 
(989) 277-9647 

 
owossoironandmetal@gmail.com 

Miller Mike 
 

(810) 348-4259 
 

Mkmlr2000@yahoo.com 

8 
Matznick Denny   (989) 277-7753   dennym1949@yahoo.com 

Lawson Bill 
 

(989) 798-6825 
 

Walawson33@gmail.com 

9 
Banas John 

 
(925) 953-3716 

 
john@watkinsfuneralhomes.com 

Watkins Travis   (517) 231-6969 
 

Watkins501@gmail.com 

10 
Hebert Rick   (734) 626-0731 

 
rick@woodworthcommercial.com 

Kanan Greg 
 

(989) 277-3679 
 

Dabush1@charter.net 

11 
Rupert Drew 

 
(989) 494-2036 

 
refrupert@gmail.com 

Bueche Warren 
   

warrenbueche@yahoo.com 

12 
Mcintyre Jeff 

 
(989) 277-3510 

 
jeff@forsalebyjeff.net 

Chapman Cody 
 

(989) 721-7329 
 

cody@homefieldmichigan.com 

13 
Stewart Matt 

 
(989) 277-7074 

 
mstewart@shiawassee.net 

Mckone Matt 
 

(810) 845-6460 
 

mckonema@gmail.com 

 


